46

969,
970.
971.
972.
973,
974,
975,
976.
977.
978.

979,
980.
981.
982.
983,
984.
985,
986.

987.
988,
989.
990,
991.
992,
993,
994,
995,
996,
997,
998.
999,
1000.
1001.
1002.
1003,
1004,
1005,

1006
1007.
1008.

1009.
1010.
1011,
1012.
1013.
1014.
1015,

Penuunu :

Hurona Lleross HeHoB®b
Hurona Papganors HoHuess
Hurona Hsanosb leopruess
Hukrona Tlponanoss Paiikopn
Hurona Baiiuernr Anrenoss
Hurona Huronosn Kyuaposs
Hukona Cx6GotvHoss [onessb
Hurona [leituess KbHersb
Hukrona leopruess Towess
Cr, n, Hurona Huk., Pagkossb
Peguuuy :

Hurona Huronoes Boxunoss
Hurona [Metposs PbReBD
Hurona Hukonoes Msanornb
Hukrona Teopruess Xaiigyross
Hurona CrosHoss [Lu6uness
Hukona Pyckoss [umutposs
Hurona Hukonosw Xpucross
Cr. n. Hurona Cx6esb Bacuners
Pennunuy :
Hukona [lerpost Tomopoes
Huronaii Bacuness ToHes®
Hurona Topmopos® Han6ancku
Hukona Munuess Boskkoesb
Hukrona [paruess Croess
Hurona lavess Bbarosb
Hukrona llerposs Hukonoes
Hurona Casosb [loBHEKOBD
Hurona TaneB®s Paiinossn
Hurona Credanoss Huronoss
Hukona Koctoeb KbHuers
Hurona Bacunesn Knucaposs
Hukona Paiiuess Bbnueesn
Hurona Pagkoes Hukonoss
Hukona Mapunoss CrosiHoss
Hurona Paprosnb Hukonoss
Hurona Hsanoss Hnuess
Hukona Credanost Bynryposs
Cr, n. Hurona Papesn Kypresn
Penuwnm :

Hurona Hnuess Benuross
Hurona HMeanos®s Bacunessn
Cr. n. He#iko K. Kocraguuorsb
Pegnuuy :

Hukona Muxaners Huronossb
Hukona MMetpoBt PyckoBs
Hurona Cr. Hopnanoss
Hurkona Benueeb Paessb
Hukrona Hsanos®b YaBross
Hurona Credanosn Oxos®b
Hukona [lletpos®s AranacoBsn

Buguns

»

[NammnHo

X. MapuHoBo
lopuua
Depaunangoso
Kpyweso

Korens

”

Cennapeso
Mensensb

»
PakroBo
KepaBHa

”
”

’KenksHukrb
RapHobarsb
I'posnens
I'papeus

»
Tononuyane
”»
"

n
Muxausioso

YHunrynoso
Muxaunoso

IHeBertarsb
[Manaperosiy

lepreseus

Criusennb

18
14
24
12
18
22
16
13
25
20

24
18
14
22
18

25
14

16

16
10
6

30
22
20

19
16
30
16
16
23
12

26
15
31

23
25
18
29
15
25
13

|
IX 916 !Bp. Bopucs

IX 916 | 5

IX 916 "Kax‘fmakqananb
Xl 917 | Oumoea nonsina
VIl 916 | Munepxa

IX 916 ’Kaﬁmaxqanam,
X 916 |

IX 916 gKaﬁmaRqanaHb

I 916 ’

IX 916 ’fKaifmaannaH'b
IX 916 | !
IX 916 |Kucennua
IX 916 !Kaﬁmaxqanam;
VIII 916 |
IX 916 ‘
| o
X 915 -‘Ka‘laHHR'b
X 916 ‘Kaﬁmaxqananb
V 917 JKacaﬁoBa crana
Kaiimakyanans
Bb HEHW3BECTHOCTb
IX 916 | Kaitmakyanans
V 917 |Erpu nanauga
X 915 |pp. [Inankra
918
IX 916 |Kaiimakyanaus
IV 916 i
IV 917 | OumoBa nonsna
916 | KaBapapuu
916 | KaiitMaruyanausnb
VIII916 | IMunepka
IX 916 |Kaiimakyanausb
IX 916 ,,
IX 916 <
XI 916
IX 916 5
IX 916 s
IX 916 N
IX 916 ”
X 915 |KauaHurB
III 917 |Cnusensb
X 916 |KayaHHRD
IX 916 |KaiimMakyanausb
VIII 916 | Munepka
IX 916 |Kaiimakuyanannb
X 915 |pp, Lllanka
IX 916 |KaiimakyanaHb

|

|
|
|
|
|
|




